CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 45

4th QIR

60, 922

BNSF RAI LWAY

3,993, 021
506, 481

4,499, 502

1,552, 670
498, 409
417, 144
225,916
128, 296
123, 344

89, 810
261, 467
107, 211

66, 517
398, 432

72,669
184, 763

30, 556

18, 992

2,222

21,937

20,672

21,331
128, 527

WEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 09, 2019
VEEK ENDI NG NOVEMBER 10, 2018

4th QIR
TO DATE

79, 601

4,122,742
578, 619

4,701, 361

1, 637, 260
560, 487
414,522
235, 656
128, 283
125,576

98, 023
324, 403
111, 926

67, 373
339, 630

77,696
180, 703

33, 229

19, 038

2,943

22,398

25, 293

22,414
123, 441

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  4th QTR YEAR
45 TO DATE  TO DATE
1.57 % (1.58)% (3.15)%
(24.61)% (23.47)% (12.47)%
(1.78)% (4.31)% (4.29)%
(5.60)% (7.04)% (5.17)%
(1.77)% (7.86)% (11.08) %
3.78 % (2.54)% 0.63 %
(8.05)% (1.02)% (4.13)%
8.15 % 1.09 % 0.01 %
23.19 %  2.75 % (1.78)%
(23.09)% (19.73)% (8.38)%
(19.05)% (14.13)% (19.40) %
18.06 %  1.16 % (4.21)%
(8.94)% (4.80)% (1.27)%
(12.51)% (5.89)% 17.31 %
0.92 % (10.56)% (6.47)%
1.05 %  3.40 % 2.25 %
(16.12)% (21.12)% (8.04)%
13.27 %  0.22 % (0.24)%
(46.67)%  (6.37) % (24.50) %
(15.07)% (12.38)% (2.06)%
(7.98)%  (4.32)% (18.27) %
(6.86)% (7.76)% (4.83)%
(51.51)% (18.54)% 4.12 %
(7.04)% (6.43)% (3.94)%

.45)% (5.36)% (4.



